Aver

National Director of Sales, K12
Dan Fitzgerald LATIN AMERICA

daniel fitzgerald@aver.com
direct line 210.792.9133

Sr. Product Trainer
Chuck Tuck
chuck.tuck@aver.com

direct line 971.294.2277

K-12 Education Contacts
1 5

Regional Sales Manager National Director of Sales Regional Sales Representative

Daylon Reifsteck Dan Fitzgerald Lawrence Wood

daylon.reifsteck@aver.com daniel fitzgerald@aver.com lawrence.wood@aver.com

direct line 408.368.2268 direct line 210.792.9133 direct line 408.813.8696

CSR CSR CSR

Andrea Kletter Andrea Kletter Allisson Parker For al_l .Other K12 Sale_s
andrea.kletter@aver.com andrea kletter@aver.com allisson.parker@aver.com Inquiries please email

direct line 408.457.3321 direct line 408.457.3321 direct line 408.457.3345 K12PartnerTeam@aver.com



